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CUSTOMS CLEARANCE

	 Temporary / Permanent Customs Clearance

•	 Road freight  £185.00 per declaration

•	 Air freight  £95.00 per declaration

Includes 2 tariff headings, £5.00 per additional heading 

Temporary Import Bond Fee 
2.5% of CIF value  
£250.00 minimum

•	 Consignment Service Fee		   
£65.00 per consignment			 

•	 Customs Examination	  
£55.00 per consignment

•	 T1 / EAD Fee (Road freight only) 
At cost +15%		   

International Tariff

EMPTY CASE STORAGE (OFF-SITE)

•	 Empty case handling and storage 
£75.00 per cbm  
3 cbm minimum

** The above rates will apply in reverse for the return movement.

AIRFREIGHT

•	 Transfer from LHR to stand 
£75.00 per cbm 
2 cbm minimum

•	 Airport Terminal fees 
£0.50 per kg 
£75.00 minimum

ROADFREIGHT

•	 Groupage 
Transfer from warehouse to stand 
£75.00 per cbm  
2 cbm minimum

•	 Full Trailer Load 
Direct unloading & delivery to stand 
Individual quotation on request

•	 Advance Fee on Duty & VAT		   
15% of advanced funds  
£25.00 minimum

•	 Agency and Attendance 
£75.00 per consignment

•	 GMR (Road freight only) 
£75.00

•	 ATA Carnet Handling 
£55.00

OVERTIME SURCHARGES

•	 Weekdays : 17:00 - 22:00 Hrs 
+50%

•	 Saturdays 
+50%

•	 Sundays / Bank holidays 
+100%

•	 Any-day : 22:00 - 08:00 Hrs 
+100%

ADDITIONAL ON-SITE SERVICES

•	 Labour, forklift or crane hire 
Rates available on request

http://premiershowfreight.com
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Our Freight Memberships Awards & Accreditations

Jim Huggins 
t:	 +44 (0) 20 3256 1271 
e:	 jim@premiershowfreight.com

Joanne Curtis 
t:	 +44 (0) 20 3256 1278 
e:	 joanne@premiershowfreight.com

For further information or assistance, please do not 

hesitate to contact one of our Premier team:

Contact us

http://premiershowfreight.com
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